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blijŌ ongewijzigd, enkel de
bestaande poortopeningen
worden verbreed

A
A

B
B

CC

48
33

87
7

39 208 105 269 77
697

95
8

19 10 10 208 10 10 85 269 77

Bestaand metselwerk   18cm

Bestaand metselwerk   22cm

Be
st

aa
nd

 m
et

se
lw

er
k 

  2
0c

m


	BA_Loods_P_B_02_Gelijkvloers BT

